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i FOR LEASE | 100,922 SF
4250 BELLS LANE | LOUISVILLE, KY i J8 %K

PATRICK DEDERING | 414-376-6933 | PATRICK@PHOENIXINVESTORS.COM Opportunity. Execution. Value Creation.
JOHN CHRISTEN | 414-909-7999 | JCHRISTEN@PHOENIXINVESTORS.COM

This document has been prepared by Phoenix Investors for advertising and general information only. Phoenix Investors makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any
kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy, and reliability.
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PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

CLOSE PROXIMITY
(O TO1-64, 1-65, I-264,
& I-71

9 MILES TO LOUISVILLE
X INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

. NORFOLK SOUTHERN

e

TRAILER PARKING
= AVAILABLE




PROPERTY DETAILS

4250 BELLS LANE | LOUISVILLE, KY

AVAILABLE SPACE
MINIMUM DIVISIBLE
OFFICE/LAB SPACE
CLEAR HEIGHT
DOCK DOORS
DRIVE-IN DOORS
YEAR BUILT

LAND AREA
ZONING

PARCEL ID

RAIL ACCESS

100,922 SF
50,000 SF
7,150 SF
+/-13'

7

3

1950

8.79 Acres
M-3 Zoning
1.00302E+11

Norfolk Southern
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BUILDING +/- 100,922 SF

+/- 8.79 ACRES
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