

FOR LEASE | 4250 BELLS LANE

100,922 SF LOUISVILLE, KY

PATRICK DEDERING | 414-376-6933 | PATRICK@PHOENIXINVESTORS.COM JOHN CHRISTEN | 414-909-7999 | JCHRISTEN@PHOENIXINVESTORS.COM



This document has been prepared by Phoenix Investors for advertising and general information only. Phoenix Investors makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy, and reliability.



PROPERTY DETAILS

4250 BELLS LANE | LOUISVILLE, KY

AVAILABLE SPACE	100,922 SF
MINIMUM DIVISIBLE	50,000 SF
OFFICE/LAB SPACE	7,150 SF
CLEAR HEIGHT	+/- 13′
DOCK DOORS	7
DRIVE-IN DOORS	3
YEAR BUILT	1950
LAND AREA	8.79 Acres
ZONING	M-3 Zoning
PARCEL ID	1.00302E+11
RAIL ACCESS	Norfolk Southern





